Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan

18, Institutional Area,Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg

New Delhi - 110016

Short Listed Candidates

13-Apr-2017

Delhi

= lsiiLie - Isie Registration No Candidaie Dat_e Gender D.O.B General/SC/ST/OBC DI eI EWS BPL Parent Name Father's Address

No Name Code Name Applied Abled
KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA VIJAY G 2175,AVAS VIKAS

1 \o2 1734 P-1734-9434058632 KANIKA DIXIT 07/04/2017 Female 12/03/2009 General No NO 'NO /AR DIXIT 1 KANPUR CoM
ARMAPUR
KENDRIYA

ATS TYPE - 2/ 24,

o VIDYALAYA 1254 p.1734-0338083560 SAHEENA 670412017 Female 08/08/2007 OBC (Non-Creamy NO No | SAMSUL ARMAPUR ESTATE, dilee
NO 2 PRAVEEN Layer) HAQUE ANPUR NAGAR
ARMAPUR
Mrubry

3 VIDYALAYA 1734 p1734-9272841320 SoMAN 07/04/2017 Female 16/06/2007 OBC (Non-Creamy NO No | MUNNA NT1-477 ARMAPUR  raeih
NO 2 KUMARI Layer) KUMAR
ARMAPUR ESTATE KANPUR,

KANPUR NAGAR
5@5&2@; SARVENDRA SANJAI NT-II-255, MAITRI

4 1734  P-1734-9013068022 05/04/2017 Male  25/03/2009 General No NO NO KUMAR NAGAR,ARMAPUR  sanj:
NO 2 CHAUHAN CHAUHAN  ESTATE, KANPUR
ARMAPUR '

KENDRIYA

5 \N/"OD\Z(ALAYA 1734  P-1734-8888180525 SHUBHAM  05/04/2017 Male  12/02/2008 SC No NO NO KAVYITRI

ARMAPUR

- This report displays Shortlisted Candidates

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]



S Institute
No Name

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
10 NO 2

ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
11 VIDYALAYA
NO 2

ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
12 VIDYALAYA
NO 2

ARMAPUR

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan
18, Institutional Area,Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg
New Delhi - 110016

Delhi

Institute
Code

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

Registration No

P-1734-8447452193

P-1734-9064682959

P-1734-9685272244

P-1734-9206409977

P-1734-9532614068

P-1734-9819557041

P-1734-9248114426

- This report displays Shortlisted Candidates

Candidate
Name

VAIBHAV
KUSHWAHA

DIVYANSHI
GAUTAM

BHAKTI
TRIPATHI

PRINCE
THAKUR

ASTITVA
SHARMA

PARUL
VERMA

ARYAN AMIT
SHARMA

Short Listed Candidates

Date
Applied

03/04/2017

06/04/2017

09/04/2017

06/04/2017

08/04/2017

10/04/2017

06/04/2017

Gender

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

D.O.B

04/03/2008

17/11/2008

09/02/2009

23/05/2008

25/10/2008

23/12/2008

14/11/2008

General/SC/ST/OBC

OBC (Non-Creamy

Layer)

SC

General

ST

General

OBC (Creamy Layer)

OBC (Non-Creamy
Layer)

Differently EWS

Abled

No

No

No

No

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]

BPL Parent Name

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

13-Apr-2017

MANOJ
KUMAR
KUSHWAHA

BHIM
PRAKASH
GAUTAM

GOVIND
PRAKASH

SUMIT
KUMAR
THAKUR

ADITYA
SHARMA

SUNIL
VERMA

AMIT
SHARMA

Father's Address

E-1238/1550
RATANPUR
COLONY,PANKI,
KANPUR

LIG 335/336 D/S
BARRA-2, KANPUR

E-520 AVAS VIKAS
NO 1 KALYAN PUR
KANPUR,VILL AND
POST INDERGARH
DIST KANNAUJ,
KANNAUJ

VILL GORIHARI
POST DARIYAPUR
KAFEN,VILL
GORIHARI POST
DARIYAPUR
KAFEN,
MUZAFFARPUR

31 DAMODAR
NAGAR,BARRA,
KANPUR

116/380
RAWATPUR GAON
KANPUR, KANPUR

J-304, BETA-2,
GREATER NOIDA,
GAUTAM BUDH
NAGAR, GREATER
NOIDA

man

RAM

gunj

sumi

saun

thesl

shpr:



No

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Institute
Name

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan
18, Institutional Area,Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg
New Delhi - 110016

Delhi

Institute
Code

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

Registration No

P-1734-9710109984

P-1734-9574803293

P-1734-9072892860

P-1734-8853812312

P-1734-9597671500

P-1734-9426932207

P-1734-8989158457

- This report displays Shortlisted Candidates

Candidate
Name

SANIYA

SHASHANK

KHUSHBOO
TIWARI

DHAIRYA
SINGH

MAHAK
SRIVASTAVA

TEJASVI
TRIPATHI

VIVEK PAL

Short Listed Candidates

Date
Applied

09/04/2017

08/04/2017

06/04/2017

05/04/2017

08/04/2017

07/04/2017

05/04/2017

Gender

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

D.O.B

27/07/2008

08/08/2008

20/12/2008

25/05/2008

13/09/2008

19/05/2008

28/05/2008

General/SC/ST/OBC

General

SC

General

General

General

General

OBC (Non-Creamy
Layer)

Differently
Abled  EWS

No

No

No

No

No

No

NO

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]

13-Apr-2017

BPL Parent Name

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

SADIK ALI

SURESH
KUMAR

SHIV KANT
TIWARI

VISWAS
SINGH

RAJNISH
SRIVASTAVA

MADHULIKA
TRIPATHI

DHANIRAM
PAL

Father's Address

EWS 5029 AWAS
VIKAS NO 3 PANKI
ROAD KALYANPUR,
KANPUR

3/1211
AMBEDKARPURAM,
AWAS VIKAS NO. 3
KALYANPUR
KANPUR, KANPUR
NAGAR

21 MIRJAPUR
GOAW PURANI
BASTI,KALYANPUR
KANPUR, KANPUR

172 A RAMPURAM
SHYAM NAGAR
KANPUR NEAR
NIRANKARI
BHAWAN LANE,172
A RAMPURAM
SHYAM NAGAR
KANPUR NEAR
NIRANKARI
BHAWAN LANE,
KANPUR

115/718 H adarsh
nagar nai basti
maswanpur,kanpur
nagar, KANPUR

EWS 1087/1550,
RATANPUR
COLONY PANKI,
KANPUR

365 C BLOCK,
PANKI, KANPUR
NAGAR

sadil

brott

TIW/

ViSWi

rajni

Ravi

ashis



No

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Institute
Name

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan

18, Institutional Area,Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg

New Delhi - 110016

Delhi

Institute
Code

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

Registration No

P-1734-8930301976

P-1734-9454978236

P-1734-8856699834

P-1734-9617440459

P-1734-9598455958

P-1734-9506764437

P-1734-9284307216

P-1734-8717073127

- This report displays Shortlisted Candidates

Candidate
Name

ARYAN
KAMAL

Alabhya
tripathi

SAJID KHAN

AKHIL
MISHRA

VEDIKA
SINGH

Ayush Rajpoot

VEDANG
DWIVEDI

MAHAK
YADAV

Short Listed Candidates

Date
Applied

05/04/2017

07/04/2017

05/04/2017

08/04/2017

08/04/2017

08/04/2017

07/04/2017

04/04/2017

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

D.O.B

11/10/2008

29/10/2008

23/08/2008

10/06/2008

01/11/2007

05/04/2008

22/09/2007

12/11/2008

General/SC/ST/OBC

SC

General

General

General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy
Layer)

General

OBC (Non-Creamy
Layer)

Differently
Abled  EWS

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

YES

NO

YES

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]

BPL Parent Name

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

13-Apr-2017

ARCHANA

ambikesh
kumar

SABIR KHAN

AWANISH
KUMAR
MISHRA

SANJAY
KUMAR

Neetu Rajpoot

RAJEEV
DWIVEDI

ANIL YADAV

Father's Address

117/384 o-block
Geeta Nagar
kakadeo near hari
girls hostel kanpur,
kanpur

117/K/26 NAGAR
NIGAM BALIKA
VIDYALAYA
CAMPUS KANPUR,
KANPUR NAGAR

115/291,
MASWANPUR
POST RAWATPUR,
KANPUR

A/338 NEAR ARYA
SAMAJ PARK
DOUBLE PULIA
VIJAY NAGAR
KANPUR, KANPUR

vill. maksoodabad
post tikra, Kanpur

LIG 10 F BLOCK
PANKI KANPUR,
kaNPUR

106/401, P. ROAD,
GANDHI NAGAR,
KANPUR, KANPUR

ambi

dowr

CON

jaspr

kimo

RAJI

anil_



No

28

29

30

31

32

33

Institute
Name

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan

18, Institutional Area,Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg

New Delhi - 110016

Delhi
Institute . .

Code Registration No
1734 P-1734-9611608948
1734 P-1734-9709996325
1734 P-1734-8779216921
1734 P-1734-9649714690
1734 P-1734-9356805534
1734 P-1734-8982676070

- This report displays Shortlisted Candidates

Candidate
Name

ALOK PAL

CHETAN
BAJAJ

AKSHITA
RAWAT

KRISHNA
SOLANKI

ADITYA
SRIVASTAVA

PIYUSH
KUMAR
SINGH

Short Listed Candidates

Date
Applied

08/04/2017

09/04/2017

05/04/2017

09/04/2017

07/04/2017

05/04/2017

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

D.O.B

10/03/2008

06/04/2008

24/12/2008

01/01/2008

02/10/2008

29/04/2008

General/SC/ST/OBC

OBC (Non-Creamy
Layer)

General

OBC (Non-Creamy
Layer)

OBC (Non-Creamy

Layer)

General

General

Differently
Abled  EWS

No

No

No

No

No

No

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]

13-Apr-2017

BPL Parent Name

NO MUKESH PAL

NO PREM BAJAJ

SANJAY

NO RAWAT

TRILOKI

NO SOLANKI

SOMESH
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

NO

NAGENDRA
KUMAR
SINGH

YES

Father's Address

[-431 GUJAINI
KANPUR, KANPUR
NAGAR

muke

PLOT NO 1497 A
AWAS VIKAS NO 3
PANKI ROAD
KALYANPUR
KANPUR,PLOT NO
1497 A AWAS
VIKAS NO 3 PANKI
ROAD KALYANPUR
KANPUR, KANPUR
NAGAR

M 652 awas vikas 01
keshavpuram
kanpur,M 652 awas
vikas 01
keshavpuram
kanpur, kanpur

Shivi

sanje

146-C NAURAIYA
KHERA,DADA

NAGAR KANPUR,
KANPUR NAGAR

shrik

PLOT NO. 2 C VIP
GALI SAHKAR
NAGAR
MASWANPUR,
POST RAWATPUR
KANPUR NAGAR,
KANPUR NAGAR

brott

MIG -25 PART -2
GANGA GANJ
COLONY PANKI
KANPUR,MIG -25
PART -2 GANGA
GANJ COLONY
PANKI KANPUR,
KANPUR

Raht



No

34

35

36

37

38

39

Institute
Name

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan
18, Institutional Area,Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg
New Delhi - 110016

Delhi

Institute
Code

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

Registration No

P-1734-9764095453

P-1734-9843465855

P-1734-9825193655

P-1734-9469341301

P-1734-9826315591

P-1734-9265203395

- This report displays Shortlisted Candidates

Candidate
Name

DEV
SRIVASTAVA

SHRADDHA

BHADAURIYA

RISHI PAL

SHRADDHA

PIYUSH
SINGH

AARUSH
SRIVASTAVA

Short Listed Candidates

Date
Applied

10/04/2017

10/04/2017

10/04/2017

08/04/2017

10/04/2017

07/04/2017

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

D.O.B

09/03/2009

01/01/2008

09/02/2008

07/11/2008

04/05/2008

20/06/2008

13-Apr-2017

General/SC/ST/OBC DT L EWS BPL Parent Name

Abled

General No NO
General No YES
OBC (Non-Creamy No NO
Layer)

General No YES
SC No NO
General No NO

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]

RAJENDRA
KUMAR
SRIVASTAVA

NO

RAJESH
YES BHADAURIYA

SHEEL

NO KUMAR

K K

NO UPADHYAY

ARUN

NO KUMAR

MANISH

NO SIRVASTAVA

Father's Address

LIG 222 (RENT),
BARRA 5 KANPUR
NAGAR, KANPUR
NAGAR

rajs9

ward no 14 dwarika
ganj jhinjhak,
JHINJHAK

RSB

VILL-KAMALPUR
POST- BEERAMAU
TAHSHIL- BILHAUR
KANPUR NAGAR,H
NO. 39 SHIV VIHAR
PANKI ROAD
KALYANPUR
KANPUR, KANPUR

116/60 ANAND
NAGAR RAWATPUR
GAON
KANPUR,116/60
ANAND NAGAR
RAWATPUR GAON
KANPUR, KANPUR
NAGAR

vima

advk

PLOT NO 769
MASWANPUR,
NEAR PAKKA
TALAB, KANPUR
NAGAR

brott

116/356- C1
RAWATPUR GAON
KANPUR
NAGAR,116/356- C1
RAWATPUR GAON
KANPUR NAGAR,
KANPUR NAGAR

mani



No

40

41

42

43

44

45

Institute
Name

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

KENDRIYA
VIDYALAYA
NO 2
ARMAPUR

Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan

18, Institutional Area,Shaheed Jeet Singh Marg

New Delhi - 110016

Delhi

Institute

Code

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

1734

Registration No

P-1734-9500142116

P-1734-9485348387

P-1734-8914741788

P-1734-8812024469

P-1734-9754003105

P-1734-9299649634

Candidate
Name

Anant Pratap
Singh Sengar

SURYANSH

VEDIKA
PORWAL

AKSHANSH
TIWARI

AADITYA
KAMAL
VANSHI

SATVIK
KATIYAR

Short Listed Candidates

Date

Applied

08/04/2017

08/04/2017

05/04/2017

05/04/2017

10/04/2017

07/04/2017

Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

D.O.B

22/06/2008

13/03/2009

21/12/2008

12/01/2009

31/08/2008

10/10/2008

General/SC/ST/OBC

General

General

General

General

SC

OBC (Creamy Layer)

Differently
Abled  EWS

No

No

No

No

No

No

NO

YES

NO

NO

NO

NO

BPL Parent Name

NO

NO

NO

NO

NO

13-Apr-2017

Sandeep
Sengar

KULDEEP
KUMAR

SATYA
NARAYAN
PORWAL

KARUNA
SHANKAR
TIWARI

RAJESH
KUMAR

ISHWAR
CHANDRA
VIDYA
SAGAR

Father's Address

House No 119/326
RamNagar,
Darshanpurwa
Kanpur, Kanpur

sand

PLOT NO-19,SHIV
VIHAR PANKI ROAD
KALYANPUR
KANPUR, KANPUR

patel

18/12 DADA NAGAR
LABOR COLONY,
KANPUR

comyj

536/23 G BLOCK
GANGA GANJ
PANKI KANPUR,
KANPUR

3241

60 MIG /2/PART Il
GANGA GANJ
PANKI KANPUR
NAGAR,60 MIG
[2IPART Il GANGA
GANJ PANKI
KANPUR NAGAR,
KANPUR NAGAR

amit

3/673
ambedkarpuram,
awasvikas no 3
kanpur, KANPUR

icvse

- This report displays Shortlisted Candidates

[Powered by MGRMNet- MStar]



